93
PRODUCTS CATALOGUE
GE-ED 01/2018 - IT/EN/RU
6570/M6 – 6 10 0,8
45
(1)
-40 +150
25
6570/2 1/4" – 10 0,8 25
6570/3 3/8" – 10 3 25
6570/M10 – 10 10 3 25
6570/M12 – 12 10 5 25
6570/4 1/2" – 10 5 25
6571/5 5/8" 16 10 5 25
6570/M15 – 15 15 17 16
6570/5 5/8" 16 15 17 16
6570/M18 – 18 15 17 16
6570/6 3/4" – 15 17 16
6571/7 7/8" 22 15 17 16
6570/7 7/8" 22 19 29 21
6571/M28 – 28 19 29 21
6571/9 1.1/8" – 19 29 21
6570/M28 – 28 25 51 16
6570/9 1.1/8" – 25 51 16
6571/11 1.3/8" 35 25 51 16
6590/11 1.3/8" 35 32 86
45
(1)
-40 +150
5
6591/13 1.5/8" - 32 86 5
6591/M42 - 42 32 86 5
6590/13 1.5/8" - 38 117 10
6590/M42 - 42 38 117 10
6591/17 2.1/8" 54 38 117 10
6590/17 2.1/8" 54 50 214 1
6591/M64 - 64 50 214 1
6591/21 2.5/8" - 50 214 1
6570/M64 (2) – 64 60 380 45 -40 +150 1
RUBINETTI A SFERA - OMOLOGATI DA UNDERWRITERS LABORATORIES INC.
BALL VALVES - APPROVED BY UNDERWRITERS LABORATORIES INC.
ШАРОВЫЕ КРАНЫ, УТВЕРЖДЕННЫЕ UNDERWRITERS LABORATORIES INC.
Note:

Max /
макс.
HF
C
/ H
FO
                               1 / 2
94
PRODUCTS CATALOGUE
GE-ED 01/2018 - IT/EN/RU
6570/M6A – 6 10 0,8
45 (1) -40 +150
25
6570/2A 1/4" – 10 0,8 25
6570/3A 3/8" – 10 3 25
6570/M10A – 10 10 3 25
6570/M12A – 12 10 5 25
6570/4A 1/2" – 10 5 25
6570/M15A – 15 15 17 16
6570/5A 5/8" 16 15 17 16
6570/M18A – 18 15 17 16
6570/6A 3/4" – 15 17 16
6570/7A 7/8" 22 19 29 21
6570/M28A – 28 25 51 16
6570/9A 1.1/8" – 25 51 16
6590/11A 1.3/8" 35 32 86
45 (1) -40 +150
5
6590/13A 1.5/8" – 38 117 10
6590/M42A – 42 38 117 10
6590/17A 2.1/8" 54 50 214 1
6591/M64A – 64 50 214 1
6591/21A 2.5/8" – 50 214 1
6570/M64A (2) – 64 60 380
45 -40 +150
1
6570/21A (2) 2.5/8" – 60 380 1
6571/24A (2) 3" 76 60 380 1